
CITY OF NORTH RICHLAND HILLS

PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT

CRACK SEAL LISTING

YEAR 2018

No. Street
Length/

Width

Square

Yards

Lane

Miles

Accumulative

Lane Miles

1
Hightower Drive - 8400-8633                                                            

Davis Boulevard - Dead End
750 x 45 3,750 0.32 0.32

2
Meadowbrook Drive - 7300                                                                

Brookridge Drive - Royal Ridge Drive
850 x 27 2,550 0.36 0.68

3
Marilyn Lane - 7000                                                          

Reynolds Road - Vance Road
600 x 27 1,800 0.26 0.94

4
Deaver Drive - 7500-7600                                                                      

College Circle - Susan Lee Lane
1200 x 27 3,600 0.51 1.45

5
City Point Drive -  4500 - 4600                                                               

Loop 820 - Boulevard 26
2050 x 37 8,428 0.87 2.32

6
City Point Drive - 4100                                                   

Glenview Drive - City Point Drive
1240 x 45 6,200 0.53 2.85

7
Main Street - 8800                                                                    

Chilton Drive - Crane Road
975 x 33 3,575 0.42 3.27

8
Commercial Drive - 5100                                                                       

Maplewood Avenue - Davis Boulevard
800 x 27 2,400 0.34 3.61

9
Short Street - 7500 - 7600                                                                                 

Cloyce Court - Nancy Lane
850 x 27 2,550 0.36 3.97

10
Carolyn Drive - 5700 - 5800                                                                         

Jean Ann Drive - Field Stone Drive
1000 x 27 3,000 0.43 4.4

11
Briley Drive - 6700 - 6900                                                                          

Rufe Snow Drive - Vance Road
2020 x 27 6,060 0.86 5.26

12
Liberty Way - 7200 - 7300                                                         

Iron Horse Boulevard - Holiday Lane
1455 x 26 4,203 0.62 5.88

13
Terrell Drive - 8600 - 8700                                                                              

Northfield Drive - Perkins Drive
1200 x 27 3,600 0.51 6.39

14
Cynthia Circle - 5800                                                        

Tourist Drive - Tourist Drive                                          
900 x 27 2,700 0.38 6.77

15
Northcut Drive - 3600                                                                                 

Circular Drive - Sheridon Drive
500 x 27 1,500 0.21 6.98

16
Price Drive - 6000                                                               

Terry Drive - Bogart Drive
600 x 27 1,800 0.26 7.24

17
Webster Street -  5800                                                    

Wendell Drive - Orient Drive
540 x 27 1,620 0.23 7.47

18
Circular Drive -  5800                                                      

Tourist Drive - Tourist Drive
1350 x 27 4,050 0.58 8.05

19
Paramount Street - 3500                                                                          

Reeves Street - Webster Street
920 x 27 2,760 0.39 8.44

20
Tourist Drive -  3500 - 3529                                                                       

Webster Street - Tourist Drive (Concrete)
600 x 27 1,800 0.26 8.7

21
Onyx Drive North - 6200 - 6600                                                                  

Rufe Snow Drive - Dead End
3420 x 27 10,260 1.46 10.16

Lane Miles Total Lane Miles

                                                                                TOTAL 78,206 10.16 10.16

 

    


